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BOLD O’ DONOGHUE
COMMUTER'S CLUB
CONNOLLY STATION
CORNERSTONE

DARK HORSE TAVERN
FIBBER MAGEE’ S

Kof C 3481

LARRY'S PUB
MACARTHUR PARK

MR BEERY’ S VILLAGE PUB
N.J. GRUNTS SPORTS
NORTH VILLAGE TAVERN
PADDY POWER

PUBLICK HOUSE 106

R. J. DANIELS

RAILROAD INN

SEAN PATRICK’ S
SHANNON ROSE PUB
THE IRISH PUB

TIPSY TAVERN

517
280
288
12
105
2985
156

33
56
40
70

346
279A
151
1762
267
834
382

Ocean Ave.
Ocean Ave.
Hempstead Ave.
Jericho Tpk.

S. Park Ave.
Broadway
Kenneth PI.
Rockaway Ave.
Maple Ave.
Main St.
Tanners Ln.

N. Village Ave.
Merrick Ave.
Newbridge Rd.
Sunrise Hwy

S. Franklin Ave.
Broadw ay
Merrick Rd.
Merrick Rd.
Atlantic Ave.

East Rockaway
East Rockaway
Malverne
Mineola
Rockville Centre
Lynbrook
Oceanside
Valley Stream
Rockville Centre
East Rockaway
Levittown
Rockville Centre
Merrick

East Meadow
Rockville Centre
Valley Stream
Hewlett
Lynbrook
Baldwin
Freeport

596-4440
599-8890
887-5160
741-6095
442-5477
596-9408
678-1237
792-6423
766-8375
284-6947
731-5700
766-0181
223-3900
900-1310
536-6258
561-9397

612-4344
208-5940
378-4148



